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Rank Teams 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 1 18 25 2 Played Wins Totals

1 BROADBEACH 9 12 6 13 11 8 8 10 9 6 9 12 10 10 12 12 133

2 NERANG 12 10 9 13 2 6 9 10 10 8 12 1 6 8 12 10 116

3 MUDGEERABA 4 5 4 6 10 9 12 3 10 5 6 9 5 11 12 6 99

4 HIGHLAND PARK 4 6 5 0 10 4 5 8 6 11 1 8 8 3 12 5 79

5 LABRADOR 9 3 8 5 6 5 1 5 3 8 4 6 3 2 12 3 68

6 BENOWA 1 1 8 8 3 8 6 3 4 2 9 4 5 6 12 4 68

7 PARKWOOD 6 8 5 0 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 8 5 12 2 67

Rank Players 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 1 18 25 2 Played Wins Totals

1 Trevor Crowley 3 2 2 Bye 3 3 3 3 3 3 Bye 3 3 3 36 34 94.4%

2 Brett Collins 2 3 Bye 3 3 2 3 2 2 Bye 3 3 3 3 36 32 88.9%

3 Allison Quade 3 2 3 3 1 Bye 3 3 3 2 3 1 Bye 3 36 30 83.3%

4 Tom Baker 3 2 2 3 1 Bye 2 3 3 2 2 Bye 1 33 24 72.7%

5 Tony Rogers 2 2 Bye 3 3 2 1 2 2 Bye 2 2 1 1 36 23 63.9%

6 Jack Marashlian 2 3 Bye 3 1 1 2 2 Bye 1 3 2 3 33 23 69.7%

7 Geoff Dunbar Bye 3 3 3 2 Bye 1 1 2 2 2 2 30 21 70.0%

8 Phil Caldwell 3 2 3 2 Bye 1 0 2 0 2 2 Bye 2 1 36 20 55.6%

9 Steve Wilks 0 Bye 2 0 2 1 2 3 Bye 3 1 3 2 1 36 20 55.6%

10 Peter Tran 1 2 3 2 2 Bye 1 3 2 1 Bye 27 17 63.0%

11 Nandakumar 0 1 Bye 2 2 3 0 3 1 Bye 1 3 30 16 53.3%

12 Forrest Adamson 2 2 1 3 0 Bye 0 0 1 1 3 0 Bye 1 36 14 38.9%

13 John Freame Bye 1 1 0 1 1 Bye 1 2 1 2 2 2 33 14 42.4%

14 Bruce Fenton 1 1 1 2 Bye 1 0 1 1 2 2 Bye 1 0 36 13 36.1%

15 Don Penlington Bye 1 2 0 0 1 1 Bye 1 2 0 1 2 0 36 11 30.6%

16 Joseph Raben 2 Bye 1 2 1 1 0 Bye 1 0 1 27 9 33.3%

17 Heinz Pepping 2 Bye 1 0 2 1 1 Bye 0 0 1 0 30 8 26.7%

18 Shane Lawrence 0 1 0 Bye 2 1 2 0 0 0 Bye 0 2 33 8 24.2%

19 Charlie Voges 0 0 1 0 1 Bye 1 0 1 1 1 1 Bye 33 7 21.2%

20 Guy Waldron 0 0 0 1 0 1 Bye 1 0 0 1 0 1 Bye 36 5 13.9%

21 Geoff Badham 1 0 0 Bye 0 0 Bye 0 0 21 1 4.8%

Fill-ins

2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 1 18 25 2 Played Wins Totals

1 2 6 3 50.0%

1 3 1 33.3%

3 3 6 6 100.0%

2 3 2 66.7%

1 0 6 1 16.7%

2 3 2 66.7%

1 3 1 33.3%

1 3 1 33.3%

1 3 1 33.3%

1 3 1 33.3%

3 2 6 5 83.3%

1 3 1 33.3%

2 3 2 66.7%

1 3 1 33.3%27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 0

3rd Place Playoff

MUDGEERABA v HIGHLAND PARK

Allison Quade

Guy Waldron

John Freame

Matthew Jones

Don Penlington

Joseph Raben

Brett Collins

Jack Marashlian

Bruce Fenton

BROADBEACH v NERANG

Tony Rogers

Simon Yu

Geoff Badham

Tom Baker

William Tong

GRAND FINAL - Thursday December 17

SEMI-FINALS - Wednesday December 9 (1v4, 2v3)
BROADBEACH v HIGHLAND PARK 6-0 / NERANG v MUDGEERABA 6-5
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